
Head Coach: Scott Grove

TCHS Baseball Record: 225-89-2 (.715)

Date Day Time

February 11 Monday Ocoee Lyman Invitational 7:00 PM

February 12 Tuesday Freedom Freedom 3:30 PM

February 13 Wednesday Wekiva Lyman Invitational 7:00 PM

February 19 Tuesday Lake Highland Lake Highland 4:00 PM

February 21 Thursday St. Cloud Timber Creek 6:00 PM

February 22 Friday Winter Park Timber Creek 6:00 PM

February 25 Monday Winter Park Winter Park 6:00 PM

February 27 Wednesday Colonial Timber Creek 6:00 PM

March 1 Friday Colonial Colonial 6:00 PM

March 6 Wednesday East River Timber Creek 6:00 PM

March 7 Thursday Lake Highland Timber Creek 6:00 PM

March 8 Friday East River East River 4:00 PM

March 11 Monday Lake Nona Timber Creek 4:00 PM

March 12 Tuesday Boone Boone 4:00 PM

March 13 Wednesday St. Cloud St. Cloud 6:00 PM

March 18 Monday Cypress Creek Cypress Creek 4:00 PM

March 20 Wednesday University Timber Creek 6:00 PM

March 21 Thursday University University 4:00 PM

April 1 Monday Oviedo Timber Creek 6:00 PM

April 2 Tuesday Boone Timber Creek 6:00 PM

April 5 Friday Dr. Phillips Dr. Phillips 4:00 PM

April 9 Tuesday Lake Nona Lake Nona 4:00 PM

April 10 Wednesday Cypress Creek Timber Creek 6:00 PM

 2013 JUNIOR VARSITY – Spring Season Schedule
Opponent LocationEvent

Assistants: 

JV Head Coach: Tim Beaman Perry BalasisJV Assistant:

Glen Finnerty, Denny McNamara & Matt Lopez

www.TimberCreekHSBaseball.com

1001 Avalon Park East Blvd Orlando, FL 32828 (407) 765-9912 Fax (321) 235-7822


